Blended Scotch Whiskey

The Famous G rouse

Mon key Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years
Chivas Mizunara

Chivas Regal Blended 12 years
Chivas Regal Blended 18 years

Single Malt Whiskey

The Macallan Sher ry Oak 12 years

Balvenie Double Wood 12 years

Glenlivet Founder's Reserve

The Glenlivet 15 years

The Glenlivet 18 years

Other Whiskey / Bourhon

Jim Beam Bourbon

Jack Daniel's Whiskey

Brandy / Cognac

Martell VSOP

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml
700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

U.p
$110
$168

$138

$208

$128
$198

$198
$188

$148
$208

$288

$110
$128

$188

*Members

$88.00
$134.40

$110.40

$166.40

$102.40
$158.40

$158.40
$150.40

$118.40

$166.40

$230.40

$88.00
$102.40

$150.40

*Members refer to Kakis Member & Cargo Personnels

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.




Gin
Gordon’s Dry Gin

Bomb ay Sapphire

Hendrick's Gin

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tequila

Vodka

Stolichnaya Classic
Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Liqueurs

Jagermeister

750ml

750m

750ml

750ml

700ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

U.P

$110
$138

$158

$128

$110
$118

$158

$110

$128

*Members

$88.00
$110.40

$126.40

$102.40

$88.00
$94.40

$126.00

$88.00

$102.40

*Members refer to Kakis Member & Cargo Personnels

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.




U.P  *Members
Flowspawn O ine Selections -

Indomita Select Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon $49 $39.20

Berries and ripe red fruit aromas with dark flowers and
tobacco. Flavorful and pleasantly sweet with an
abundance of rounded and concentrated tannins.

B Indomita Select Varietal Sauvignon Blanc $49 $39.20

A nose of intense white flowers, citric fruits, herbs and
green peppers. A mineral character with fresh,
- persistent and round balanced acidity.

@ et GZ{)Z/L@ (SB&C&@/’L(L South Africa

MAN Family Skaapveld Shiraz $68 $54.40

L.

Juicy and complex with well-rounded and lingering flavours.

Deep claret in colour, the bouquet is aromatic with gamey and liquorice
aromas. The palate has mouth-filling blackcurrant and plan flavours with finely
integrated tannins.

AJLJ

Man Vintners Chenin Blan $65 $52.00

A crisp, expressive, medium-bodied wine. Light yellow/straw in appearance.
| Vibrant aromas of quince and tropical fruit.

On the palate, fresh stone fruit and apple flavours are backed by

refreshing acidity and minerality.

Italy

La Valentina Montepulciano §75 $60.00

Ruby red colour with aromas of red fruit, rose petals and
~em - hints of wet spices. Elegant palate with notes of red prune,
cherry and blueberry which finishes with liquorice and
cloves. Black pepper and cranberry after-taste.

*Members refer to Kakis Member & Cargo Petsonnels

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.




UP  *Members

France
4 Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc §55  $47.20
An ethereal and complex nose, combining white blossoms
and citrus fruits. The finish boasts of freshness and aromatic
persistence on floral notes with white peach and pear.
Michel Lynch Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon $55 $47.20
Very expressive nose combining black cherries and
spices. Exceptionally luscious, the mouth is bursting with
dark fruit. An elegant finish notes of violent and almonds.
(gé/m@ecc@ France
Piccini Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry $59 $47.20

A pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and acacia flowers.
Intense fruity with rich scent of apple, lemon and grapefruit.
The floral aromas clash with a pleasantly bitter citrus rind note
that is inherent in Prosecco grape.

@Wﬁgﬂ@ France

Mumm Cordon Rouge $128  $102.40

Initial aromas of ripe fresh fruit, opens up with the fragrance
of vanilla before developing notes of milky caramel, bread-
crumbs and yeast, culminating in aromas of dried fruit and
honey.

*Members refer to Kakis Member & Cargo Personnels

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.




