Blended Scotch Wh	niskey		U.P	*Members			
The Famous G rouse	-	700ml	\$110	\$88.00			
Mon key Shoulder	-	700ml	\$168	\$134.40			
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12 years	700ml	\$138	\$110.40			
Chivas Mizunara		700ml	\$208	\$166.40			
Chivas Regal Blended Chivas Regal Blended	12 years 18 years	700ml 700ml	\$128 \$198	\$102.40 \$158.40			
om vao Regar Bienaca	10 years	7001111	Ų i y o	4.00.10			
Single Malt Whiske	ey .						
The Macallan Sher ry Oak	12 years	700ml	\$198	\$158.40			
Balvenie Double Wood	12 years	700ml	\$188	\$150.40			
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	-	700ml	\$148	\$118.40			
The Glenlivet	15 years	700ml	\$208	\$166.40			
The Glenlivet	18 years	700ml	\$288	\$230.40			
Other Whiskey / Bourbon							
Jim Beam Bourbon		750ml	\$110	\$88.00			
Jack Daniel's Whiskey		700ml	\$128	\$102.40			
Brandy / Cognac							

700ml

\$188

\$150.40

Martell VSOP

^{*}Members refer to Kakis Member & Cargo Personnels

Gin		U.P	*Members
Gordon's Dry Gin	750ml	\$110	\$88.00
Bomb ay Sapphi re	750m	\$138	\$110.40
Hendrick's Gin	750ml	\$158	\$126.40
Tequila			
Jose Cuervo Tequila	750ml	\$128	\$102.40
Vodka			
Stolichnaya Classic	700ml	\$110	\$88.00
Absolut Vodka	750ml	\$118	\$94.40
Grey Goose Vodka	750ml	\$158	\$126.00
Rum Bacardi White Rum	750ml	\$110	\$88.00
Liqueurs			
Jägermeister	700ml	\$128	\$102.40

^{*}Members refer to Kakis Member & Cargo Personnels

		U.P	*Members
<u></u>	Housepour Wine Selections	Chile	
C	Indomita Select Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon	\$49	\$39.20
INDOMITA	Berries and ripe red fruit aromas with dark flowers and tobacco. Flavorful and pleasantly sweet with an abundance of rounded and concentrated tannins.		
1	Indomita Select Varietal Sauvignon Blanc	\$49	\$39.20
INDOMITA	A nose of intense white flowers, citric fruits, herbs and green peppers. A mineral character with fresh,		



persistent and round balanced acidity.

South Africa



MAN Family Skaapveld Shiraz

\$68 \$54.40

Juicy and complex with well-rounded and lingering flavours.

Deep claret in colour, the bouquet is aromatic with gamey and liquorice aromas. The palate has mouth-filling blackcurrant and plan flavours with finely integrated tannins.



Man Vintners Chenin Blan

\$65

\$52.00

A crisp, expressive, medium-bodied wine. Light yellow/straw in appearance. Vibrant aromas of quince and tropical fruit.

On the palate, fresh stone fruit and apple flavours are backed by refreshing acidity and minerality.

BWILENTING

La Valentina Montepulciano

\$75

\$60.00

Italy

Ruby red colour with aromas of red fruit, rose petals and hints of wet spices. Elegant palate with notes of red prune, cherry and blueberry which finishes with liquorice and cloves. Black pepper and cranberry after-taste.

*Members refer to Kakis Member & Cargo Personnels

Premium Wine Selections

U.P *Members

France



Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc

\$55

\$47.20

An ethereal and complex nose, combining white blossoms and citrus fruits. The finish boasts of freshness and aromatic persistence on floral notes with white peach and pear.



Michel Lynch Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon

\$55

\$47.20

Very expressive nose combining black cherries and spices. Exceptionally luscious, the mouth is bursting with dark fruit. An elegant finish notes of violent and almonds.

Prosecco

France

Piccini Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry

\$59

\$47.20

A pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and acacia flowers. Intense fruity with rich scent of apple, lemon and grapefruit. The floral aromas clash with a pleasantly bitter citrus rind note that is inherent in Prosecco grape.

<u>Champagne</u>

France

Mumm Cordon Rouge

\$128

\$102.40



Initial aromas of ripe fresh fruit, opens up with the fragrance of vanilla before developing notes of milky caramel, breadcrumbs and yeast, culminating in aromas of dried fruit and honey.